APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BALDEV SINGH INTER COLLEGE JASPUR U S NAGAR UK

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3530504

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 81725

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BALDEYV SINGH INTER COLLEGE, THAKURDWARA ROAD, JASPUR,,

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, - 244712

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A. B.ED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bsic.jaspur@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9568222555

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT ’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-19.pdf

EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL ’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-32.pdf

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, ’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-43.pdf

BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND

’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-41.pdf
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE

’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-43.pdf
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE ’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-27.pdf
COMPETENT AUTHORITY
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

’ http://www.baldevsinghintercollege.com/doc/Upload/files/deo.pdf
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES ’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-49.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-50.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-54.pdf

’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-47.pdf

’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-39.pdf

’ http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-51.pdf

MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI

64

12

21

23

1.5

RANJANA CHAUDHARY

JAI DEEP SINGH

1 2024 103 99 96.12

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 96 89 92.71

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ
MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

8030
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:
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MR. GAJENDRA SINGH

MR AMIT DATT

MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI

PRIYANSHI BATHALA

RUCHIR KUMAR CHAUHAN

KAMLAPATI PUJARI

SMITA VISHNOI

RUCHI RAJPOOT

ANAMIKA SHARMA

BABITA

PRASHANT MEHRA

KAILASH CHANDRA

RAJEEV KUMAR GARG

PARUL CHAUHAN

MUKUL JAIN

KHILENDRA KUMAR

ARSHI NAAZ

SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH

GUNJAN TIWARI

CHARU VATSAL

KULJINDER KAUR

PRERNA BHARDWAJ

PRABHDEEP KAUR

SHOBHA RAWAT

VINEET KUMAR

DHIRENDRA SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

PARUL BANSAL

RAHUL KUMAR RAJPUT

ABDUL KARIM ANSARI

JASVEER SINGH

NIKITA

SONALI RAWAT

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pqjiFu9cv5U&t=136s

B.SC
MA
M.A.
B.A.
M.TECH
MA
MA
MA

B COM
M.A
MSW
M.SC MATH
M SC
M.A

M COM
B.SC
B.A.
M.A.
B.A
M.SC
B.COM
M.A
B.com.
M.A
M.A
BPED
M.SC
M.A HINDI
B.SC
M.A
M.SC
M.SC

M.SC



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

YOGITA TAMTA

ANJALI ARYA

MAMTA DEVI

SHIVANI CHAUHAN

LATA SAINI

RICHA SINGH

HARSHITA VERMA

VISHAL KUMAR

KANCHAN CHAUDHARY

BABITA RANI
JYOTI KUMARI
PARVEEN
SHEETAL KUMARI
NISHITA SINGHAL
Priya Sagar

Kapil Kumar
ANKIT KUMAR

BHARVI BISHT

MOHAMMAD MURSLEEN

MEHJABI NAAJ

SUNDEEP KAUR

SAMA GULSHAN

CHEENU

KHUSHBU

KARUNA SINGH

KUSHAGRA KUMAR

DEEKSHA CHAUHAN

RASHMI VISHNOI

MANJULA BISHT

DEEPANSHI SHARMA

MANPREET SINGH

SURBHI SINGH
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