APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	BALDEV SINGH INTER COLLEGE JASPUR U S NAGAR UK	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3530504	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	81725	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	BALDEV SINGH INTER COLLEGE, THAKURDWARA ROAD, JASPUR,, UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, - 244712	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. B.ED	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	bsic.jaspur@gmail.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9568222555	

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-19.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-32.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-43.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-41.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-43.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-27.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://www.baldevsinghintercollege.com/doc/Upload/files/deo.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-49.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-50.pdf	

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-54.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-47.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-39.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://baldevsinghintercollege.com/assets/uploads/file-51.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	64
	PGT	12
	тет	21
	PRT	23
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	RANJANA CHAUDHARY
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	JAI DEEP SINGH

RESULT CLASS: X

NO.		STUDENTS	PASSED		
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	96	89	92.71	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8030
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	48 & 500
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR) $$	8 & 600
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	15
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

7

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MR. GAJENDRA SINGH	PET	B.SC
2	MR AMIT DATT	TGT	MA
3	MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
4	PRIYANSHI BATHALA	PRT	B.A.
5	RUCHIR KUMAR CHAUHAN	PGT	M.TECH
6	KAMLAPATI PUJARI	PGT	MA
7	SMITA VISHNOI	PRT	MA
8	RUCHI RAJPOOT	PRT	MA
9	ANAMIKA SHARMA	PRT	B COM
10	BABITA	NTT	M.A
11	PRASHANT MEHRA	PGT	MSW
12	KAILASH CHANDRA	PGT	M.SC MATH
13	RAJEEV KUMAR GARG	PGT	M SC
14	PARUL CHAUHAN	PGT	M.A
15	MUKUL JAIN	PGT	М СОМ
16	KHILENDRA KUMAR	TGT	B.SC
17	ARSHI NAAZ	PRT	B.A.
18	SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH	PGT	M.A.
19	GUNJAN TIWARI	TGT	B.A
20	CHARU VATSAL	TGT	M.SC
21	KULJINDER KAUR	PRT	B.COM
22	PRERNA BHARDWAJ	PRT	M.A
23	PRABHDEEP KAUR	PRT	B.com.
24	SHOBHA RAWAT	TGT	M.A
25	VINEET KUMAR	PRT	M.A
26	DHIRENDRA SINGH	PTI	BPED
27	RAHUL KUMAR	PGT	M.SC
28	PARUL BANSAL	TGT	M.A HINDI
29	RAHUL KUMAR RAJPUT	TGT	B.SC
30	ABDUL KARIM ANSARI	PGT	M.A
31	JASVEER SINGH	TGT	M.SC
32	NIKITA	PRT	M.SC
33	SONALI RAWAT	TGT	M.SC

34	YOGITA TAMTA	PRT	M.A
35	ANJALI ARYA	PRT	M.A
36	MAMTA DEVI	PRT	M.A
37	SHIVANI CHAUHAN	PRT	M.A
38	LATA SAINI	TGT	M.A
39	RICHA SINGH	TGT	M.SC
40	HARSHITA VERMA	TGT	M.SC
41	VISHAL KUMAR	TGT	B.A
42	KANCHAN CHAUDHARY	TGT	B.SC
43	BABITA RANI	PRT	M.A
44	JYOTI KUMARI	PRT	M.A
45	PARVEEN	OTHER	M.A
46	SHEETAL KUMARI	TGT	MA
47	NISHITA SINGHAL	PRT	M.SC
48	Priya Sagar	PTI	B.A.
49	Kapil Kumar	TGT	B.Tech
50	ANKIT KUMAR	OTHER	B.SC
51	BHARVI BISHT	PRT	M.SC MATH
52	MOHAMMAD MURSLEEN	TGT	B.A.
53	MEHJABI NAAJ	PRT	B.A.
54	SUNDEEP KAUR	PRT	M.A.
55	SAMA GULSHAN	OTHER	B.SC
56	CHEENU	PRT	B.A.
57	KHUSHBU	PTI	M.A
58	KARUNA SINGH	TGT	M.SC
59	KUSHAGRA KUMAR	TGT	B.A
60	DEEKSHA CHAUHAN	PRT	B.A
61	RASHMI VISHNOI	PRT	M.SC
62	MANJULA BISHT	NTT	B.A
63	DEEPANSHI SHARMA	NTT	B.SC
64	MANPREET SINGH	PGT	M.A
65	SURBHI SINGH	PRT	M.SC